



Financial Balance 2010

Date	Purpose	Currency	Income	Fee	Balance	Total
Remainder from 2009						0.00 €
Income						
19.01.10	Donation 1132_1263915022	EUR	5.00 €	-0.45 €	4.55 €	4.55 €
30.01.10	Donation 1139_1264890293	EUR	10.00 €	-0.54 €	9.46 €	14.01 €
14.02.10	Donation 1175_1266184696	EUR	5.00 €	-0.55 €	4.45 €	18.46 €
20.02.10	Donation 1191_1266697827	EUR	10.00 €	-0.54 €	9.46 €	27.92 €
09.03.10	Donation 1229_1268169200	EUR	9.92 €	-0.54 €	9.38 €	37.30 €
11.03.10	Donation 1231_1268329993	EUR	10.00 €	-0.54 €	9.46 €	46.76 €
28.03.10	Donation 1288_1269775844	EUR	10.00 €	-0.54 €	9.46 €	56.22 €
22.04.10	Donation 1301_1271956260	EUR	15.00 €	-0.94 €	14.06 €	70.28 €
09.07.10	Donation 1354_1278696355	EUR	25.00 €	-1.33 €	23.67 €	93.95 €
14.07.10	Donation 1359_1279129724	EUR	10.00 €	-0.54 €	9.46 €	103.41 €
15.07.10	Donation 1360_1279174882	EUR	10.00 €	-0.54 €	9.46 €	112.87 €
06.08.10	Donation 1374_1281084842	EUR	5.00 €	-0.45 €	4.55 €	117.42 €
08.11.10	Donation 1421_1289253350	EUR	25.00 €	-0.83 €	24.17 €	141.59 €
03.12.10	Donation 1428_1291403547	EUR	10.00 €	-0.54 €	9.46 €	151.05 €
05.12.10	Donation 1429_1291513236	EUR	10.00 €	-0.54 €	9.46 €	160.51 €
09.12.10	Donation 1433_1291927893	EUR	51.00 €	-1.32 €	49.68 €	210.19 €
09.12.10	Donation 1431_1291927206	EUR	50.00 €	-1.30 €	48.70 €	258.89 €
28.12.10	Donation 1438_1293551323	EUR	20.00 €	-0.73 €	19.27 €	278.16 €
31.12.10	Donation Rechenkraft.net e.V.	EUR	20.64 €		20.64 €	298.80 €

Expenditure

01.01.10	server rent	EUR			-24.90 €	273.90 €
01.02.10	server rent	EUR			-24.90 €	249.00 €
01.03.10	server rent	EUR			-24.90 €	224.10 €
01.04.10	server rent	EUR			-24.90 €	199.20 €
01.05.10	server rent	EUR			-24.90 €	174.30 €
01.06.10	server rent	EUR			-24.90 €	149.40 €
01.07.10	server rent	EUR			-24.90 €	124.50 €
01.08.10	server rent	EUR			-24.90 €	99.60 €
01.09.10	server rent	EUR			-24.90 €	74.70 €
01.10.10	server rent	EUR			-24.90 €	49.80 €
01.11.10	server rent	EUR			-24.90 €	24.90 €
01.12.10	server rent	EUR			-24.90 €	0.00 €